Natjecatelj
| KATEGORIJA
Petra Radoijci¢
Mia Janko

Klara Br¢ic¢

Ana Buri¢
Helena Petkovi¢
Anna Selest

Ana Vojtkuf Peranovic

| KATEGORIJA
Lucija Vukoja
Jakov Begic
Maria Brekalo
Amber Curi¢
Ana Martinovic¢
Iva Hlavati
Marta Tomic
Darko Tot

Luka Brezovié
Il KATEGORIJA
Nika Vidojevi¢
Jovana Sujica
Petra Vujnovic¢
Il KATEGORIJA
Ana Brkié

Ana Pehar
Antea Sakota
Kristina Zivkovi¢
Jovana Klakor

Daleki akordi 2017.

Grad, Drzava

Porecd, Hrvatska

Porec, Hrvatska
Dubrovnik, Hrvatska
Dubrovnik, Hrvatska
Cakovec, Hrvatska
Kotor, Crna Gora
Slavonski Brod, Hrvatska

Zagreb, Hrvatska

Siroki Brijeg, Bosna i Hercegovina
Mostar, Bosna i Hercegovina
Sesvete, Hrvatska

Sesvete, Hrvatska

Nasice, Hrvatska

Metkovié¢, Hrvatska

Metkovié¢, Hrvatska

Zagreb, Hrvatska

Dubrovnik, Hrvatska
Kotor, Crna Gora
Velika Gorica, Hrvatska

Zagreb, Hrvatska
Citluk, Bosna i Hercegovina
Citluk, Bosna i Hercegovina
Tivat, Crna Gora
Tivat, Crna Gora

DRVENI DUHACI -TONSKE PROBE

Nastavnik

Samanta Stell
Samanta Stell
bive Kuselj

Dive Kuselj
Vedrana Fabac
Angela Mijuskovi¢
Maja Fabris

Irena Crnogaj
Nikolina Vukoja
Vilma Tarcuki
Roberta Glavas
Roberta Glavas
Kristina Tomljanovié
Marija Berljak
Erna Cizmi¢ Rebi¢
Nikola Hrkovié
Dive Kuselj
Angela Mijuskovic¢

Antonija Jurin

Mateja Sarlija

Tina Vidi¢, Maja Cori¢
Tina Vidi¢, Maja Cori¢

Bruna Matijevié
Dunja Nikoli¢

Korepetitor

Jenny Brkovié
Jenny Brkovié
Stefani Grbié
Stefani Grbié
Mirjana DZzanko
Ljiljana Donci¢
Frano Fabris

Dario Nikoli¢
Mateja Milicevic
Amela Plosko
Margareta Goleni¢
Margareta Golenic
Darija Vlajni¢
Romeo Herceg
Romeo Herceg
Daska Barovi¢

Stefani Grbic
Ljiliana Donci¢
KreSimir Starcevié

Margareta Golenic
Silvia Vukojevic¢
Silvia Vukojevic¢
Oleksij Mol¢anov
Oleksij Mol¢anov

Split
Trg hrv. bratske zajednice 3

PONEDJELJAK 03.04.
20:30
20:35
20:40
20:45
20:55
21:00
21:10
UTORAK 04.04.
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
PONEDJELJAK 03.04.
20:50
21:05
21:15
UTORAK 04.04.
15:25
18:30
18:35
18:40
18:45



Gabrijela Lovri¢
Bela Cvanciger
Il KATEGORIJA
Marta Zovko
Fani Gaspi¢
Tevz Kupljenik
Dominik Pali¢
Lucijan Basic¢
Rino Basi¢
Stefan Koki¢
Petra Rebac

[l KATEGORIJA
Diana Markovi¢
Mia Tomic
Ariana Gugec
[l KATEGORIJA
Emin Beganovi¢
Maro Buli¢
Ivana Eres
Lucija Horvat

Luka Komljenovié

Elza Lakusi¢
Noemi Majta
Maja Vulovi¢
Nastasja Barovi¢

Marija-Mila Milas

Toni Zadelj
Kristina Petek
Nikola Karavida
Matej Levacic¢
Sara Mihali¢
Lovro Kopac

Inez Napsugar Bird

Velika Gorica, Hrvatska
Zagreb, Hrvatska

Karlovac Hrvatska

Zagreb, Hrvatska

Novo Mesto, Slovenija
Zagreb, Hrvatska

Zadar, Hrvatska

Rijeka, Hrvatska

Zenica, Bosna i Hercegovina
Metkovi¢, Hrvatska

Labin, Hrvatska
Jastrebarsko, Hrvatska
Jastrebarsko, Hrvatska

Zenica, Bosna i Hercegovina
Citluk, Bosna i Hercegovina
Mostar, Bosna i Hercegovina
Cakovec, Hrvatska

Zagreb, Hrvatska

Slavonski Brod, Hrvatska
Sesvete, Hrvatska

Kotor, Crna Gora

Kotor, Crna Gora

Mostar, Bosna i Hercegovina
Zagreb, Hrvatska

Zagreb, Hrvatska

Zadar, Hrvatska

Zadar, Hrvatska

Novo Mesto, Slovenija
Jastrebarsko, Hrvatska

Pécs, Madarska

Antonija Jurin
Nikola Hrkovi¢

Bozidar Krizan
Bozidar Krizan
Ernest Jazbec
Marija Zupi¢
Zeljko Andri¢
Goran Prsa

Almir Huji¢

Erna Cizmi¢ Rebi¢

Tondi Trinajstic
Iva Zbozinek Janusi¢
Iva Zbozinek Janusié¢

Edin Begovic¢

Tina Vidi¢, Maja Cori¢
Irena Kraljevié
Vedrana Fabac
Zrinka Bozicevi¢ Plavec
Maja Fabris

Roberta Glavas
Angela Mijuskovi¢
Angela Mijuskovi¢
Sabrina Smaka

Vlade Matuli¢

Eda Rimani¢

Zeljko Andri¢

Zeljko Andri¢

Ernest Jazbec

Goran Jurkovié
Melinda Kothencz

KresSimir Starcevié
Daska Barovic

Nikica Marcetic¢
Nikica Marcetic¢
Maja Schuster
Zorica Petrovic¢
Tomislava Loji¢
Mario Buljan
Emina Taslaman
Romeo Herceg

Hrvoje Puskaric¢
Elizabeta Skobe
Elizabeta Skobe

Emina Taslaman
Silvia Vukojevi¢
Silvija Vukojevié
Mirjana DZzanko
Marijana Komljenovié
Frano Fabris
Margareta Golenic
Ljiliana Donci¢
Ljiliana Donci¢
Amela Plosko
Jelena Plecas
Jelena Plecas
Tomislava Loji¢
Tomislava Loji¢
Maja Schuster
Elizabeta Skobe
Ibolya Huszics

18:50
21:00
SRIJEDA 05.04.
8:15
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:35
8:40
8:45
8:50
UTORAK 04.04.
21:10
21:20
21:30
SRIJEDA 05.04.
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
18:10
18:20
20:30
20:40
20:50



Il KATEGORIJA
Antea Filipa Stoji¢
Mak Vranjes

Filip Kezi¢

IV KATEGORIJA
Bence Jegenyés
IV KATEGORIJA
Ksenija Franeta
Magdalena Juricic¢
Marta Zrili¢

V KATEGORIJA
Mark Gradwohl
V KATEGORIJA
Lorena Doksa
Suncica Hadas
Mauro Micetié

Marija Vuksié¢

Metkovié, Hrvatska
Makarska, Hrvatska
Metkovié, Hrvatska

Pécs, Madarska
Tivat, Crna Gora
Zagreb, Hrvatska
Zadar, Hrvatska
Pécs, Madarska
PoZega, Hrvatska
Zagreb, Hrvatska

Rijeka, Hrvatska

Zagreb, Hrvatska

Erna Cizmi¢ Rebié¢
Erna Cizmi¢ Rebié¢
Erna Cizmi¢ Rebié¢

Melinda Kothencz
Bruna Matijevié
Irena Crnogaj
Zeljko Andri¢
Melinda Kothencz
Nenad Jurcic
Bruno Philipp

Zeljko Pichler

Dragan Sremec

Romeo Herceg
Mirna Barac
Romeo Herceg

Ibolya Huszics
Oleksij Mol¢anov
Dario Nikoli¢
Tomislava Loji¢

Ibolya Huszics

Miroslav Maji¢
Mirela Mihajlovi¢

Borjana Panteli¢ Skladany

VI KATEGORIJA CETVRTAK 06.04.

Katarina Gekic

CETVRTAK 06.04.
8:20
8:30
8:40
SRIJEDA 05.04.
21:00
CETVRTAK 06.04.
11:10
11:25
11:40
SRIJEDA 05.04.
21:15
CETVRTAK 06.04.
15:00
15:15
15:30

15:45



